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04/30/2024

06/06/2024

07/16/2024

08/07/2024

08/07/2024

08/20/2024

08/20/2024

09/16/2024

09/16/2024

09/30/2024

10/31/2024

11/21/2024

$2,250.00

$22,939.22

$210.00

$413.50

$600.00

$500.00

$32,498.50

$20,000.00

$10,000.00

$1,016.00

$8,000.00

$0.59

PAC Financial Management

Front Line Strategies, Inc.

PAC Financial Management

Front Line Strategies, Inc.

PAC Financial Management

Front Line Strategies, Inc.

Front Line Strategies, Inc.

Conservative Leadership
Committee, Inc. dba
Conservatives
Florida First Forever, Inc.

PAC Financial Management

Front Line Strategies, Inc.

Truist Bank

8489 Cabin Hill Road

Post Office Box 1491

8489 Cabin Hill Road

Post Office Box 1491

8489 Cabin Hill Road

Post Office Box 1491

Post Office Box 1491

115 East Park Avenue, Suite 1

1700 North Monroe Street, Suite
11-253

8489 Cabin Hill Road

Post Office Box 1491

2051 Thomasville Road

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Treasurer Services

Direct Mail, Consulting

Treasurer Services

Political consulting

Treasurer Services

Political Consulting

Media

Contribution

Contribution

Treasurer Services

Service Charge

Political Consulting
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12/03/2024 $1,040.00 PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services


